Awards:

Broughton Cornish Trophy

1976-77 H Dobson
1977-78 JM O'Beirne
1978-79 TB Wiggins
1979-80 GF Harding
1980-81 RL Ims
1981-82 R Montgomerie
1982-83 DH Biscoe
1983-84 R Vincent
1984-85 S Cooper
1985-86 R Jordan
1986-87 W Baulch
1987-88 J Wivell
1988-89 H Burrows
1989-90 G Burrel
1990-91 DM Chapman
1991-92 G Hocking
1992-93 R O'Toole
1993-94 G Willmot
1994-95 1IC McMillan
1995-96 J Blackburn
1995-96 J Dineley
1996-97 G Allford
1997-98 MD Jones
1998-99 MJ Harris
1999-2000 BA Craven
2000-01 A Austin
2000-01 A Cody

2001-02
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

C Foster

A Starr

R Pratt

M Lennon
A Wilkes

N Vince

T Vince

P McCulloch
P Morrison
D Thomson
G Paine

K Bailey

G Bell

J Roussos
D Anderson
P Manning
D Back

B Price

B Coleman
S Graf

P Hobbs

M Seddon / R Wilson
M Wood

R Calnan



